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0+009,48 2,81 0,00 0,00

0+050,00 1,08 78,81 78,81 25

0+100,00 1,13 55,25 134,06

0+150,00 1,23 59,00 193,06

0+200,00 4,33 139,00 332,06

0+250,00 0,00 108,25 440,31

0+300,00 0,00 0,00 440,31

0+350,00 2,18 54,50 494,81

0+392,12 2,33 94,97 589,78

0+400,00 2,23 17,98 607,76

0+419,21 2,23 42,84 650,60

0+450,00 1,23 53,26 703,86

0+500,00 1,09 58,00 761,86

0+550,00 0,99 52,00 813,86

0+600,00 1,13 53,00 866,86

0+650,00 0,93 51,50 918,36

0+700,00 0,93 46,50 964,86

0+750,00 0,93 46,50 1011,36

0+800,00 1,18 52,75 1064,11

0+850,00 0,93 52,75 1116,86

0+900,00 1,13 51,50 1168,36

0+950,00 1,08 55,25 1223,61

1+005,00 1,08 59,40 1283,01

1+050,00 1,22 51,75 1334,76

1+100,00 1,22 61,00 1395,76

1+150,00 1,06 57,00 1452,76

1+200,00 1,23 57,25 1510,01

1+250,00 1,23 61,50 1571,51

1+300,00 1,41 66,00 1637,51

1+350,00 1,26 66,75 1704,26

1+400,00 1,36 65,50 1769,76

1+450,00 1,38 68,50 1838,26

1+500,00 1,13 62,75 1901,01

1+550,00 1,13 56,50 1957,51

1+600,00 1,29 60,50 2018,01

1+650,00 1,28 64,25 2082,26

1+700,00 1,28 64,00 2146,26

1+750,00 1,23 62,75 2209,01

1+770,96 1,18 25,25 2234,27

1+800,00 1,18 34,27 2268,54

1+850,00 1,33 62,75 2331,29

1+900,00 1,43 69,00 2400,29

1+950,00 1,68 77,75 2478,04

2+000,00 1,78 86,50 2564,54
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2+050,00 1,73 87,75 2652,29

2+100,00 1,78 87,75 2740,04

2+150,00 1,68 86,50 2826,54

2+200,00 1,73 85,25 2911,79

2+250,00 1,38 77,75 2989,54

2+300,00 1,28 66,50 3056,04

2+350,00 1,13 60,25 3116,29

2+400,00 1,13 56,50 3172,79

2+450,00 1,13 56,50 3229,29

2+500,00 1,43 64,00 3293,29

2+550,00 2,53 99,00 3392,29

2+586,42 2,08 83,94 3476,23

2+594,78 1,88 16,56 3492,79

2+600,00 2,08 10,33 3503,12

2+603,15 2,18 6,71 3509,83

2+650,00 2,53 110,34 3620,17

2+700,00 3,13 141,50 3761,67

2+750,00 1,63 119,00 3880,67

2+800,00 0,98 65,25 3945,92

2+850,00 0,98 49,00 3994,92

2+900,00 0,83 45,25 4040,17

2+950,00 1,08 47,75 4087,92

3+000,00 1,08 54,00 4141,92

3+050,00 1,53 65,25 4207,17

3+073,53 1,78 38,94 4246,10

3+100,00 1,83 47,78 4293,89

3+105,07 1,93 9,52 4303,41

3+136,60 2,13 64,02 4367,43

3+150,00 2,08 28,20 4395,63

3+200,00 2,08 104,00 4499,63

3+250,00 1,73 95,25 4594,88

3+300,00 1,43 79,00 4673,88

3+350,00 1,28 67,75 4741,63

3+400,00 1,08 59,00 4800,63

3+450,00 1,08 54,00 4854,63

3+500,00 1,18 56,50 4911,13

3+550,00 0,48 41,50 4952,63

3+600,00 1,08 39,00 4991,63

3+650,00 0,98 51,50 5043,13

3+700,00 1,08 51,50 5094,63

3+750,00 1,38 61,50 5156,13

3+800,00 1,28 66,50 5222,63

3+850,00 1,13 60,25 5282,88

3+900,00 1,18 57,75 5340,63

3+950,00 1,13 57,75 5398,38

4+000,00 1,23 59,00 5457,38

4+050,00 1,23 61,50 5518,88

4+074,68 1,23 30,35 5549,24

4+100,00 1,18 30,51 5579,75

4+131,97 0,88 32,92 5612,67



4+150,00 1,18 18,58 5631,25

4+189,25 1,28 48,28 5679,53

4+200,00 1,23 13,49 5693,02

4+250,00 1,18 60,25 5753,27

4+300,00 1,58 69,00 5822,27

4+350,00 1,08 66,50 5888,77

4+400,00 1,53 65,25 5954,02

4+450,00 0,68 55,27 6009,28

4+464,92 1,56 16,71 6026,00


